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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 708 734 710
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 205 200

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(Al
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

0

No. of
Female
Students

2105

378

Total
Students

2105

378

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

2090

377

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

15

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

929

170

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

849

135

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

677

74

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

111

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

15

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

975

223
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 670

(2013-14) 710

(2014-15) 710

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of first year Academic
students admitted  Year

in the year

645 (2013-14)
681 (2014-15)
683 (2015-16)

Academic No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 163 134
(2014-15) 163 152
(2015-16) 200 181

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Academic
Year

time
(2014-15) 560
(2015-16) 593
(2016-17) 488

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

106

152

178

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of
students
placed

28

34

No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount selected for
in Rs.) Higher Studies
37 192000 (One lakh 375
ninety two
thousand only)
29 192000 (One lakh 335
ninety two
thousand only)
20 210000 (Two lakhs 245

ten thousand only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

216000 (Two lakhs
sixteen thousand)

180000 (One lakh eighty
thousand)

108000 (One lakh eight
thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

3

10

2
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

538095 (Five lakhs thirty eight
thousand and ninety five)

2820321 (Twenty eight lakhs
twenty thousand three hundred
and twenty one)

0 (Zero)

26200 (Twenty Six thousand two
hundred)

4213504 (Forty two lakhs
thirteen thousand five hundred
and four)

108537567 (Ten crores eighty
five lakhs thirty seven thousand
five hundred and sixty seven)

8634130 (eighty six lakhs thirty
four thousand one hundred and
thirty)

735287 (Seven lakhs thirty five
thousand two hundred and
eighty seven)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

275000 (Two lakhs seventy five
thousand)

2294630 (Twenty two lakhs
ninety four thousand six
hundred and thirty)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

35042000 (Three crores fifty
lakhs forty two thousand)

7798667 (Seven crores seventy
nine lakhs eight thousand six
hundred and sixty seven)

4129005 (Forty One lakhs twenty
nine thousand and five)

558871 (Five lakhs fifty eight
thousand eight hundred and
seventy one)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

160510 (One lakh sixty thousand
five hundred and ten)

618268 (Six lakhs eighteen
thousand two hundred and sixty
eight)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

10168000 (One crore one lakh
sixty eight thousand)

87181392 (Eight crores seventy
one lakhs eighty one thousand
three hundred and ninety two)

1372692 (Thirteen lakhs seventy
two thousand six hundred and
ninety two)

874322 (Eight lakhs seventy four
thousand three hundred and
twenty two)
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PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)

1 Nidha T C 28  Other Female M.Sc. 60

2 Akhila B 30 Other Female M.Sc. 20

3 Ani Davis K 38  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 108

4 Anitha Davis 48  Other Female M.Sc. 180

5 ANJALI K 25 Other Female M.Sc. 2

6 ANJALY JOSE 30  Assistant Professor Female NET 73

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

12-10-
2015

25-06-
2014

18-06-
2013

01-06-
2001

11-07-
2016

03-06-
2011

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Leaving
Date

31-05-
2017

Association
type

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ANJALY KISHORE

ANN MARIA JOSE

ANN MARY

THOMAS

Ann Rose Jacob

ANNAMMA

THACHIL

ANU DEVASSY

ANU PP

Anu Treesa

Chittilappilly

ASHA P RAO

Aswathy Rajagopal

BEENA JOSE

BEENAT L

BENY PAUL E

36

29

33

23

56

28

35

27

52

25

43

48

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

NET

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

M.COM

65

31

79

12

401

42

96

24

248

181

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-02-
2012

01-12-
2014

01-12-
2010

16-01-
2017

16-02-
1984

09-02-
2013

08-07-
2009

15-07-
2016

04-11-
1996

01-12-
2016

04-06-
2007

01-07-
2009

26-09-
2011

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CERIN BABU

Chinchu Francis

CHRISTEENA

OUSEPH

Deepa Francis

DHANYA JOHNSON

DHANYA SHANKAR

DIVYACD

DIVYACV

DIVYAO M

DIVYAPR

Dr Sandhya Vincent

Neelamkavil

FEEBA RANI JOHN

GISHA ELIZABETH
VARGHESE

25

26

25

28

29

28

30

32

37

34

32

39

46

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A.

(Sociology)

NET

NET

NET

NET

M.A

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

24

18

73

64

33

12

48

102

24

136

146

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-11-
2016

06-01-
2016

25-11-
2016

20-07-
2016

02-06-
2011

13-02-
2012

08-10-
2014

25-08-
2016

20-07-
2013

03-12-
2010

07-10-
2015

01-03-
2006

01-03-
2006

31-05-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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33 HEMALATHA 'V 37  Assistant Professor Female NET 139 Yes Yes 03-01- - Regular
2006

34 HONEY SEBASTIAN 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes Yes 01-03- - Regular
2006

35 Hridya 24 Other Female M.Sc. 12 Yes No 23-06- 31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

36 J ANUJA 48  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 223 Yes Yes 07-12- - Regular
1998

37 JANCY KA 48  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes Yes 08-07- - Regular
2009

38 Jasmi P 25 Other Female M.A 24 Yes No 08-10- 31-05- Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

39 JasnaUsS 27 Other Female M.Sc. 24 Yes No 28-07- 31-05- Adhoc/
2015 2017 Contractual

40 JAYA CHERIAN 47  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 12-07-  --- Regular
1996
41 JidhaKs 26 Other Female M.Sc. 15 Yes No 10-07- 31-05-  Adhoc/

2015 2017 Contractual

42 JILU VARGHESE 35  Assistant Professor Female NET 29 Yes Yes 11-08-  --- Regular
2015

43 JINCYTP 36  Assistant Professor Female NET 65 Yes Yes 16-02-  --- Regular
2012

44 JINSCG 27  Assistant Professor Male NET 33 Yes Yes 09-10- - Regular
2014

45 Jisha P K 33 Other Female M.Sc. 72 Yes No 06-08- 31-05- Adhoc/

2014 2017 Contractual

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 8/15
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

JISMI MATHEW

Jossy E John

JOVIA JOSE

JOYCEE O]

K L SWARNA

KARUNA M S

KEZIA KURUVILLA

KOCHURANI |

THAYYIL

LAKSHMI C M

LAVEENA

VARGHESE

LISA JOHN
MUNDACKAL

Litto Marvel Jose

LOVJIKN

29

31

32

54

50

54

55

34

35

28

34

23

31

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

M.A

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

NET

33

10

73

334

256

229

307

72

73

68

98

12

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

07-10-
2014

18-07-
2016

06-06-
2011

28-09-
1989

05-09-
1996

01-06-
1998

03-01-
1994

02-08-
2010

03-06-
2011

29-11-
2012

01-06-
2009

06-07-
2016

09-10-
2014

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular
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59 LUCY PAUL 55  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 285 Yes Yes 25-02- - Regular
1993

60 MABEL SUSAN 26 Other Female M. Phil 12 No Yes 20-06- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual

61 MALINI K A 46  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes Yes 03-03- - Regular
2006

62 MALLIKA A NAIR 39  Assistant Professor Female NET 80 Yes Yes 01-11- - Regular
2010

63 MANJU 37  Other Female M. Phil 24 Yes No 28-11-  31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

64 MANJU MADHAVAN 42  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes Yes 08-07- - Regular
2009
65 Maria Stephen 29  Other Female M.A 14 Yes No 13-12-  31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

66 MARIES V L 56  Dean/ Principal / Director Female Ph.D 334 Yes Yes 25-09- - Regular
/ Vice Chancellor 1989

67 MARY THOMAS K 40  Assistant Professor Female NET 96 Yes Yes 08-07- - Regular
2009

68 MAYA DAVI 27  Assistant Professor Female NET 33 Yes Yes 07-10- - Regular
CHALISSERY 2014

69 MIDHU PC 28 Other Female NET 42 Yes Yes 25-09- - Adhoc/

2013 Contractual

70 MIMI MANI 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes Yes 05-08- - Regular
PANAKKAL 2009

71 MINI KRISHNA K 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes Yes 08-07- - Regular
2009

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 10/15
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72 MINIMOL K 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes Yes 25-11- - Regular
1996
73 Miranda Paul 24 Other Female M.COM 15 Yes No 01-01-  31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

74 MONY GEGEE 49  Assistant Professor Female NET 79 Yes Yes 15-12- - Regular
2009
75 MRIDULAROBERT 25  Other Female M.A 12 Yes No 07-11-  31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

76 Mrs Dineeja C D 32  Other Female M.Sc. 36 Yes Yes 05-07- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
77 Mrs Honey S Nair 26 Other Female M.Sc. 6 Yes Yes 01-06- --- Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
78 Mrs Neha John 29 Other Female M.Sc. 36 Yes No 12-10-  31-05-  Adhoc/

2015 2017 Contractual

79 Mrs Nimitha Suresh 28 Other Female M.Sc. 36 Yes Yes 01-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
80 Mrs Rincy Sujith 29  Other Female M.Sc. 12 Yes No 08-08- 31-05-  Adhoc/

2016 2017 Contractual

81 Ms Anitha MA 29  Other Female M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 19-09-  --- Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
82 Nair Malini 33 Other Female M.Sc(Phy) 10 Yes Yes 28-09-  --- Adhoc/
Govindankutty 2016 Contractual
83 NANCY MATHEW 36  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes Yes 13-02- - Regular
2012
84 NAYANA ANAND 30 Other Female NET 60 Yes Yes 06-01- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 11/15
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85 Neethu Mohan 24 Other Female M.COM 12 Yes No 20-06- 31-05- Adhoc /
2016 2017 Contractual

86 Niji Andrews 25  Other Female M.COM 24 Yes Yes 25-06- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
87 Nimitha K C 24 Other Female M.Sc. 8 Yes Yes 23-09- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
88 NIMMY KURIAKOSE 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes Yes 01-01- - Regular
2015
89 NISHA FRANCIS 44  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes Yes 02-01- - Regular
ALAPATT 2006
90 NISHA FRANCIS O 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 136 Yes Yes 01-03- - Regular
2006
91 NISHA LEELA JOSE 40  Assistant Professor Female NET 57 Yes Yes 08-10-  --- Regular
2014
92 PETRISIA JOSEPH 50  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes Yes 01-03- - Regular
2006
93 PRATHIBHA P 30  Assistant Professor Female NET 65 Yes Yes 13-02-  --- Regular
2012
94 PREEMA ROSE 36  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes Yes 07-10- - Regular
NICLAVOSE 2014
95 Rini EJ 25 Other Female M.Sc. 9 Yes No 06-01-  31-05- Adhoc /

2016 2017 Contractual

96 RITTY 56  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes Yes 14-12- - Regular
NEDUMPARA 1990

97 ROSE V) 50  Assistant Professor Female NET 145 Yes Yes 01-06- - Regular
2012

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 12/15
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98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

SALINI K

SANTHOSH P JOSE

SARANEENATT

SAREENA ROSE

Seema Muraly

Seethal Davis

Seethal

Thankachan

SHEEBA P

SHEEBA THATTIL

SHEEJAT

THARAKAN

SHEE]JI RAPHAEL

SHEELA V GEORGE

SHERLY M D

38

43

54

38

39

24

23

48

54

42

44

55

56

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

121

55

214

48

12

12

10

227

173

148

84

334

402

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-06-
2014

03-01-
2013

01-09-
1999

19-07-
2013

20-06-
2016

01-08-
2016

03-01-
2016

25-07-
2006

27-02-
2003

01-03-
2006

20-07-
2010

02-09-
1996

23-01-
1984

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

SHINJU V

Shipsy Augustine

Simi AJ

Simy Velayudhan

Sindhu NV
SINTO P ANTO
SITARAV
ATTOKKARAN
SMITHA PS
SNEHA
GOPEEKRISHNA
SOJAN JOSEPH

SRUTHY PR

Susan Samuel

TENCY VARGHESE P

41

29

40

36

40

38

33

28

31

27

45

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D
M.A.
(Sociology)

M.A

M.A.

(Political

Science)

M.Sc.

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

136

24

13

136

136

160

96

33

24

57

136

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

30-03-
2006

20-06-
2016

15-07-
2016

25-07-

2016

03-10-

2015

01-03-
2006

01-03-
2006

01-03-
2006

08-07-
2009

09-10-
2014

07-11-
2016

10-01-
2012

01-03-
2006

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

TESEENA P

EMMATTY

THERESA C

THOMAS RUBY

MARIAMMA

THRESIAMMA N |

TREESA T PULIKKAL

Urmila Vijayan

VEENA GOPALAN E

VIMALA M

41

34

38

36

34

35

39

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

61

121

136

94

65

12

109

153

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2012

08-07-
2009

01-03-
2006

14-09-
2009

13-02-
2012

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2011

18-10-
2004

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular
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